Features
MIC-5602 Advanced Mezzanine Card
Intel® Core™ 2 Duo Processor AMC
	 Supports Intel® Core™ 2 Duo processor Low Voltage and Ultra Low Voltage
	 Intel® 3100 chipset 400/533 MHz FSB
	 Up to 2 GB DDRII 400 MHz SDRAM with ECC
	 One Gigabit Ethernet (RJ-45), one USB 2.0 port, and one console port
(mini-USB) to front panel

SERDESUSB0
COM1
Ordering Information
Model Number
On-Board Option
CPU Memory
MIC-5602A-M1E Core 2 Duo LV 1.5 GHz (L7400) 1 GB DDR2 with ECC
MIC-5602A-M2E Core 2 Duo LV 1.5 GHz (L7400) 2 GB DDR2 with ECC
MIC-5602B-M1E Core 2 Duo ULV 1.06 GHz (U7500) 1 GB DDR2 with ECC
MIC-5602B-M2E Core 2 Duo ULV 1.06 GHz (U7500) 2 GB DDR2 with ECC
Notes:
1. TPM support will be available as an option.
2. Full size front panel design will be available upon request.
3. CF module available as an option.